
C = Crop Day
{ - Prepayment Required

� = Stay and Play!

Adventures with Yvonne - Cute & Crafty Interactive
Cards

Thursday, March 20; 9-1 $30 �

Crafty Creations with Barbara - Quilt Block Sampler Friday, March 21; 9-12 $30 �

Paper Projects with Lori - Winnie the Pooh album Saturday, March 22; 9-1
(Waitlist)

$35 �{

Celebrate National Scribble Day 3 Day Crop
Sign up is for all three days. One meal is included on
both Thursday & Friday

Thursday, March 27 - 9-9
Friday, March 28 - 9-9
Saturday, March 29 - 9-4

(Waitlist)

$50 {

Thursday Crop Day Thursday, April 3; 9-5 $15 C

Christmas Card Making Day for LovExtension Friday, April 4; 9-12 Free

Yard Sale; Saturday, April 5th from 9:30-2:00

Paper Doll Class with Anne Thursday, April 10; 10-12 TBD

Friday Crop Day Friday, April 11; 9-5 $15 C

Wayne’s Papercrafting Workshop - Spark of
Goodness Card Class

Saturday, April 12; 9-1
(Waitlist)

$30 �{

Paper Creations with Melinda - Basic Bookmaking
Class

Thursday, April 17 TBD

Crafty Creations with Barbara - Elizabeth Crafts
Spring Awakening class

Friday, April 18 TBD

Saturday Crop Day Saturday, April 19; 9-5 $15 C

Paper Projects with Lori - Winnie the Pooh album
(SECOND CLASS)

Thursday, April 24; 9-1 $35 �{

Adventures with Yvonne - Busted Canvas Class Friday, April 25 TBD

Paper Projects with Lori - Sunshine Meadows
Accordion Folio

Saturday, April 26; 9-1 $20 �

Thursday Crop Day Thursday, May 1; 9-5 $15 C

Crafty Creations with Barbara Friday, May 2 TBD

Paper Doll Class with Anne Thursday, May 8; 10-12 TBD

Friday Crop Day Friday, May 9; 9-5 $15 C

3 Day Crops At The Scrapbook Studio
(Please note that prepayment is required for all 3 Day Crops)

May 29 - 31       August 28 - 30


